
Item Part No. Description Qty

1 782521  BASE ASSEMBLY NEW HANGER MAC 1

2 785659 VERTICAL ASSEMBLY LEFT, HANGER MAC 1

3 785660
VERTICAL ASSEMBLY RIGHT, 

HANGER MAC
1

4 785675 PIPE HANGER ASSEMBLY, LOWER 1

5 785680 PIPE HANGER ASSEMBLY, UPPER 1

6 779008 CASTER, 6" SWIVEL - MAC RACK 2

7 779009 CASTER, 6" RIGID - MAC RACK 2

8 771107 SCREW, HHC 3/8- 16 X 1 16

9 771142 SCREW, HHC 1/2 - 13 X3 2

10 772355 NUT, INSERT JAM 3/8-16 16

11 772358 NUT, INSERT JAM 1/2-13 2

HANGER MAC™ 1 (785650)



Item Part No. Description Qty

1 785650 HANGER MAC ASSEMBLY 1 1

2 786165 WIRE MESH ANGLE WELDMENT 2

3 771107 SCREW, HHC 3/8 -16 8

4 772355 NUT, INSERT LOCK 3/8 - 16 8

HANGER MAC™ 2 (785651)


